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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00         15.866,06           -311,06 102,00         15.866,06              0,00 102,00         15.866,06              0,00 102,00         15.866,06              0,00 102,00

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                47.060,00         46.662,00            398,00  99,15         46.662,00              0,00  99,15         46.662,00              0,00  99,15         46.662,00              0,00  99,15

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             859.015,00        772.111,54         86.903,46  89,88        772.111,54              0,00  89,88        772.111,54              0,00  89,88        772.111,54              0,00  89,88

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             288.363,00        115.131,97        173.231,03  39,93        115.131,97              0,00  39,93        115.131,97              0,00  39,93        115.131,97              0,00  39,93

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             347.058,00        227.871,26        119.186,74  65,66        227.871,26              0,00  65,66        227.871,26              0,00  65,66        227.871,26              0,00  65,66

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              35.657,00        109.354,72        -73.697,72 306,69        109.354,72              0,00 306,69        109.354,72              0,00 306,69        109.354,72              0,00 306,69

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           225.651,00        334.966,29       -109.315,29 148,44        334.966,29              0,00 148,44        334.966,29              0,00 148,44        334.966,29              0,00 148,44

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             807.433,00        818.168,03        -10.735,03 101,33        818.168,03              0,00 101,33        818.168,03              0,00 101,33        818.168,03              0,00 101,33

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.375.697,00      1.345.467,07         30.229,93  97,80      1.345.467,07              0,00  97,80      1.345.467,07              0,00  97,80      1.345.467,07              0,00  97,80

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00        181.936,31       -181.936,31   0,00        181.936,31              0,00   0,00        181.936,31              0,00   0,00        181.936,31              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00         35.878,15        -35.878,15   0,00         35.878,15              0,00   0,00         35.878,15              0,00   0,00         35.878,15              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                78.722,08         64.443,61         14.278,47  81,86         64.443,61              0,00  81,86         64.443,61              0,00  81,86         64.443,61              0,00  81,86

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.946,00         13.346,60            599,40  95,70         13.346,60              0,00  95,70         13.346,60              0,00  95,70         13.346,60              0,00  95,70

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  41.587,00         22.760,81         18.826,19  54,73         22.760,81              0,00  54,73         22.760,81              0,00  54,73         22.760,81              0,00  54,73

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00          8.671,18           -170,18 102,00          8.671,18              0,00 102,00          8.671,18              0,00 102,00          8.671,18              0,00 102,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    69.852,00         59.625,02         10.226,98  85,36         59.625,02              0,00  85,36         59.625,02              0,00  85,36         59.625,02              0,00  85,36

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                26.629,00         40.433,19        -13.804,19 151,84         40.433,19              0,00 151,84         40.433,19              0,00 151,84         40.433,19              0,00 151,84

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            75.508,00         58.703,42         16.804,58  77,74         58.703,42              0,00  77,74         58.703,42              0,00  77,74         58.703,42              0,00  77,74

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                43.576,00         36.435,57          7.140,43  83,61         36.435,57              0,00  83,61         36.435,57              0,00  83,61         36.435,57              0,00  83,61

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             49.624,00         38.826,01         10.797,99  78,24         38.826,01              0,00  78,24         38.826,01              0,00  78,24         38.826,01              0,00  78,24

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         43.377,07        -43.377,07   0,00         43.377,07              0,00   0,00         43.377,07              0,00   0,00         43.377,07              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          5.445,09         -5.445,09   0,00          5.445,09              0,00   0,00          5.445,09              0,00   0,00          5.445,09              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.469,00          1.882,20            586,80  76,23          1.882,20              0,00  76,23          1.882,20              0,00  76,23          1.882,20              0,00  76,23

      G/12B/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                65.661,00         65.660,83              0,17 100,00         65.660,83              0,00 100,00         65.660,83              0,00 100,00         65.660,83              0,00 100,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.499,00          3.498,93              0,07 100,00          3.498,93              0,00 100,00          3.498,93              0,00 100,00          3.498,93              0,00 100,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               967.452,37        918.602,88         48.849,49  94,95        918.602,88              0,00  94,95        918.602,88              0,00  94,95        918.602,88              0,00  94,95

      G/12B/16008/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICAS               10.681,00              0,00         10.681,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.003,00              0,00          1.003,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                11.629,00         12.497,60           -868,60 107,47         12.497,60              0,00 107,47         12.497,60              0,00 107,47         12.497,60              0,00 107,47

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16304/00  INDEMNIZACIONES POR                  6.767,00          3.514,95          3.252,05  51,94          3.514,95              0,00  51,94          3.514,95              0,00  51,94          3.514,95              0,00  51,94

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                 5.694,00              0,00          5.694,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               108.241,00              0,00        108.241,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                10.824,00              0,00         10.824,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.610.354,45      5.401.138,36        209.216,09  96,27      5.401.138,36              0,00  96,27      5.401.138,36              0,00  96,27      5.401.138,36              0,00  96,27

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.610.354,45      5.401.138,36        209.216,09  96,27      5.401.138,36              0,00  96,27      5.401.138,36              0,00  96,27      5.401.138,36              0,00  96,27

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               401.770,00        387.051,12         14.718,88  96,34        387.051,12              0,00  96,34        387.051,12              0,00  96,34        387.051,12              0,00  96,34

      G/12B/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                      0,00            750,20           -750,20   0,00            750,20              0,00   0,00            750,20              0,00   0,00            750,20              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                   100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                15.000,00         16.768,01         -1.768,01 111,79         16.768,01              0,00 111,79         16.768,01              0,00 111,79         11.946,16          4.821,85  79,64

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           2.000,00          2.299,00           -299,00 114,95          2.299,00              0,00 114,95          2.299,00              0,00 114,95          2.299,00              0,00 114,95

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       36.000,00         16.134,56         19.865,44  44,82         16.134,56              0,00  44,82         14.924,56          1.210,00  41,46         14.924,56              0,00  41,46

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.000,00            294,05            705,95  29,41            294,05              0,00  29,41            294,05              0,00  29,41            294,05              0,00  29,41

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                25.000,00         10.524,38         14.475,62  42,10         10.524,38              0,00  42,10         10.524,38              0,00  42,10         10.458,91             65,47  41,84

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                13.000,00         13.370,94           -370,94 102,85         13.370,94              0,00 102,85         13.370,94              0,00 102,85         13.370,94              0,00 102,85

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.000,00         20.332,81        -16.332,81 508,32         20.332,81              0,00 508,32         20.332,81              0,00 508,32         19.692,11            640,70 492,30

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                19.000,00         25.257,18         -6.257,18 132,93         25.257,18              0,00 132,93         25.257,18              0,00 132,93         25.257,18              0,00 132,93

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 4.000,00         12.427,77         -8.427,77 310,69         12.427,77              0,00 310,69         12.427,77              0,00 310,69          7.949,56          4.478,21 198,74
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00              0,00         15.555,00              0,00

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00          1.450,00         47.060,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             609.015,00        250.000,00        859.015,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             288.363,00              0,00        288.363,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             347.058,00              0,00        347.058,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              35.657,00              0,00         35.657,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           225.651,00              0,00        225.651,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             807.433,00              0,00        807.433,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.375.697,00              0,00      1.375.697,00              0,00

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                     0,00         78.722,08         78.722,08              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.946,00              0,00         13.946,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  41.587,00              0,00         41.587,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00              0,00          8.501,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    69.852,00              0,00         69.852,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                26.629,00              0,00         26.629,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            75.508,00              0,00         75.508,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                43.576,00              0,00         43.576,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             49.624,00              0,00         49.624,00              0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.469,00              0,00          2.469,00              0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                27.193,00        -20.193,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA                48.000,00        -48.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                65.661,00              0,00         65.661,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.499,00              0,00          3.499,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.138.200,00       -170.747,63        967.452,37              0,00

      G/12B/16008/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICAS               10.681,00              0,00         10.681,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.003,00              0,00          1.003,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                11.629,00              0,00         11.629,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.005,00         -2.005,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16304/00  INDEMNIZACIONES POR                  6.767,00              0,00          6.767,00              0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                15.694,00        -10.000,00          5.694,00              0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               108.241,00              0,00        108.241,00              0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                10.824,00              0,00         10.824,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.531.128,00         79.226,45      5.610.354,45              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.531.128,00         79.226,45      5.610.354,45              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               401.770,00              0,00        401.770,00              0,00

      G/12B/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                   100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       36.000,00              0,00         36.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                19.000,00              0,00         19.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  140.000,00        137.306,95          2.693,05  98,08        137.306,95              0,00  98,08        127.510,32          9.796,63  91,08        127.510,32              0,00  91,08

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                16.000,00          9.268,69          6.731,31  57,93          9.268,69              0,00  57,93          9.268,69              0,00  57,93          9.268,69              0,00  57,93

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                      0,00          6.221,63         -6.221,63   0,00          6.221,63              0,00   0,00          6.221,63              0,00   0,00          5.471,43            750,20   0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00            405,23            494,77  45,03            405,23              0,00  45,03            405,23              0,00  45,03            366,84             38,39  40,76

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.100,00          3.444,38            655,62  84,01          3.444,38              0,00  84,01          3.444,38              0,00  84,01          3.037,23            407,15  74,08

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.250,00         49.280,05        -46.030,05 *16,31         49.280,05              0,00 *16,31         49.280,05              0,00 *16,31         43.492,10          5.787,95 *38,22

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         14.897,66         14.897,66              0,00 100,00         14.897,66              0,00 100,00         11.626,51          3.271,15  78,04         10.729,90            896,61  72,02

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               16.000,00         11.515,77          4.484,23  71,97         11.515,77              0,00  71,97         11.515,77              0,00  71,97          9.670,83          1.844,94  60,44

      G/12B/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        37.683,00         39.119,24         -1.436,24 103,81         39.119,24              0,00 103,81         33.901,82          5.217,42  89,97         31.397,00          2.504,82  83,32

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.000,00         23.527,38          1.472,62  94,11         23.527,38              0,00  94,11         23.527,38              0,00  94,11         23.527,38              0,00  94,11

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               472.446,00         14.867,78        457.578,22   3,15         14.867,78              0,00   3,15         14.867,78              0,00   3,15          1.391,57         13.476,21   0,29

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00         10.220,39          7.779,61  56,78         10.220,39              0,00  56,78         10.220,39              0,00  56,78          8.538,59          1.681,80  47,44

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               374.000,00        468.310,31        -94.310,31 125,22        468.310,31              0,00 125,22        468.310,31              0,00 125,22        246.211,95        222.098,36  65,83

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                 10.500,00            161,43         10.338,57   1,54            161,43              0,00   1,54            161,43              0,00   1,54            161,43              0,00   1,54

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                  550,00          3.716,44         -3.166,44 675,72          3.716,44              0,00 675,72          3.716,44              0,00 675,72          3.716,44              0,00 675,72

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    235.000,00        239.361,50         -4.361,50 101,86        239.361,50              0,00 101,86        239.361,47              0,03 101,86        219.414,69         19.946,78  93,37

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          215.000,00        173.714,75         41.285,25  80,80        173.714,75              0,00  80,80        173.714,75              0,00  80,80        144.762,29         28.952,46  67,33

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   750,00              0,00            750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        414.212,34        413.829,88            382,46  99,91        413.829,88              0,00  99,91        392.819,63         21.010,25  94,84        322.501,52         70.318,11  77,86

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            55.000,00         23.436,04         31.563,96  42,61         23.436,04              0,00  42,61         23.436,04              0,00  42,61         17.797,75          5.638,29  32,36

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                               35.138,00         49.937,39        -14.799,39 142,12         49.937,39              0,00 142,12         49.937,39              0,00 142,12         46.246,89          3.690,50 131,62

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              14.440,00          4.204,83         10.235,17  29,12          4.204,83              0,00  29,12          4.204,83              0,00  29,12          4.204,83              0,00  29,12

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.975,00          4.977,62         11.997,38  29,32          4.977,62              0,00  29,32          4.977,62              0,00  29,32          4.839,22            138,40  28,51

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           12.600,00         13.351,59           -751,59 105,97         13.351,59              0,00 105,97         13.331,52             20,07 105,81         13.331,52              0,00 105,81

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              591.240,00        195.840,00        395.400,00  33,12        195.840,00              0,00  33,12        195.840,00              0,00  33,12        182.260,00         13.580,00  30,83

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.245.052,00      2.416.126,95        828.925,05  74,46      2.416.126,95              0,00  74,46      2.375.601,40         40.525,55  73,21      1.973.844,20        401.757,20  60,83

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.245.052,00      2.416.126,95        828.925,05  74,46      2.416.126,95              0,00  74,46      2.375.601,40         40.525,55  73,21      1.973.844,20        401.757,20  60,83

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                           4.068,35         12.727,47         -8.659,12 312,84         12.727,47              0,00 312,84         12.727,47              0,00 312,84         12.727,47              0,00 312,84

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00         18.097,56         11.902,44  60,33         18.097,56              0,00  60,33         18.097,56              0,00  60,33         18.097,56              0,00  60,33

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                80.605,00         83.686,44         -3.081,44 103,82         83.686,39              0,05 103,82         83.686,39              0,00 103,82         47.300,06         36.386,33  58,68

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          190.000,00        225.433,47        -35.433,47 118,65        225.433,47              0,00 118,65        198.253,58         27.179,89 104,34         44.882,69        153.370,89  23,62

      G/12B/60903/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               32.000,00         24.500,00          7.500,00  76,56         24.500,00              0,00  76,56         24.500,00              0,00  76,56         15.000,00          9.500,00  46,88

      G/12B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   326,65              0,00            326,65   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          3.375,90         -3.375,90   0,00          3.375,90              0,00   0,00          3.375,90              0,00   0,00              0,00          3.375,90   0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            377.000,00        367.820,84          9.179,16  97,57        367.820,79              0,05  97,57        340.640,90         27.179,89  90,36        138.007,78        202.633,12  36,61

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              377.000,00        367.820,84          9.179,16  97,57        367.820,79              0,05  97,57        340.640,90         27.179,89  90,36        138.007,78        202.633,12  36,61

      G/12B/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                 9.995,54          9.995,54              0,00 100,00          9.995,54              0,00 100,00          9.995,54              0,00 100,00          9.995,54              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              9.995,54          9.995,54              0,00 100,00          9.995,54              0,00 100,00          9.995,54              0,00 100,00          9.995,54              0,00 100,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                               9.995,54          9.995,54              0,00 100,00          9.995,54              0,00 100,00          9.995,54              0,00 100,00          9.995,54              0,00 100,00

***   013101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      9.272.401,99      8.225.081,69      1.047.320,30  88,71      8.225.081,64              0,05  88,71      8.157.376,20         67.705,44  87,97      7.552.985,88        604.390,32  81,46

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             3.268.490,21      1.452.492,99      1.815.997,22  44,44      1.402.292,99         50.200,00  42,90      1.300.902,49        101.390,50  39,80      1.169.289,53        131.612,96  35,77

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.268.490,21      1.452.492,99      1.815.997,22  44,44      1.402.292,99         50.200,00  42,90      1.300.902,49        101.390,50  39,80      1.169.289,53        131.612,96  35,77

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.268.490,21      1.452.492,99      1.815.997,22  44,44      1.402.292,99         50.200,00  42,90      1.300.902,49        101.390,50  39,80      1.169.289,53        131.612,96  35,77
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      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  140.000,00              0,00        140.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.100,00              0,00          4.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.250,00              0,00          3.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         13.000,00          1.897,66         14.897,66              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        37.683,00              0,00         37.683,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               575.000,00       -102.554,00        472.446,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               374.000,00              0,00        374.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                 10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                  550,00              0,00            550,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    235.000,00              0,00        235.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          215.000,00              0,00        215.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   750,00              0,00            750,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        479.010,00        -64.797,66        414.212,34              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                               35.138,00              0,00         35.138,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              14.440,00              0,00         14.440,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.975,00              0,00         16.975,00              0,00

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           12.600,00              0,00         12.600,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              591.240,00              0,00        591.240,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.410.506,00       -165.454,00      3.245.052,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.410.506,00       -165.454,00      3.245.052,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          4.068,35          4.068,35              0,00

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                65.000,00         15.605,00         80.605,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          190.000,00              0,00        190.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60903/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               32.000,00              0,00         32.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                20.000,00        -19.673,35            326,65              0,00

      G/12B/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            377.000,00              0,00        377.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              377.000,00              0,00        377.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00          9.995,54          9.995,54              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00          9.995,54          9.995,54              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00          9.995,54          9.995,54              0,00

***   013101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      9.348.634,00        -76.232,01      9.272.401,99              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.918.260,00      1.350.230,21      3.268.490,21              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.918.260,00      1.350.230,21      3.268.490,21              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.918.260,00      1.350.230,21      3.268.490,21              0,00
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      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  4.146.689,06      4.004.190,81        142.498,25  96,56      4.004.148,37             42,44  96,56      2.427.678,66      1.576.469,71  58,55      2.427.678,66              0,00  58,55

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.146.689,06      4.004.190,81        142.498,25  96,56      4.004.148,37             42,44  96,56      2.427.678,66      1.576.469,71  58,55      2.427.678,66              0,00  58,55

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     4.146.689,06      4.004.190,81        142.498,25  96,56      4.004.148,37             42,44  96,56      2.427.678,66      1.576.469,71  58,55      2.427.678,66              0,00  58,55

***   013118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            7.415.179,27      5.456.683,80      1.958.495,47  73,59      5.406.441,36         50.242,44  72,91      3.728.581,15      1.677.860,21  50,28      3.596.968,19        131.612,96  48,51

****  0131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              16.687.581,26     13.681.765,49      3.005.815,77  81,99     13.631.523,00         50.242,49  81,69     11.885.957,35      1.745.565,65  71,23     11.149.954,07        736.003,28  66,82
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      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.508.650,00      1.638.039,06      4.146.689,06              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.508.650,00      1.638.039,06      4.146.689,06              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.508.650,00      1.638.039,06      4.146.689,06              0,00

***   013118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            4.426.910,00      2.988.269,27      7.415.179,27              0,00

****  0131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              13.775.544,00      2.912.037,26     16.687.581,26              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           16.687.581,26     13.681.765,49      3.005.815,77  81,99     13.631.523,00         50.242,49  81,69     11.885.957,35      1.745.565,65  71,23     11.149.954,07        736.003,28  66,82
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***** TOTAL                                           13.775.544,00      2.912.037,26     16.687.581,26              0,00


